Mounting
Holes
Air Connection
Membrane with Spring
Steel Diaphragm
Clamping Sleeve
Wiper (optional)
Technical Data

Nm
Operating pressure
bar
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
M N Weight
kg
PRK63-20-4B 700 7 4 92 80 20 28 2.1 M5 G1/8 1.15
PRK63-20-6B 1,000 10 6 92 80 20 28 2.1 M5 G1/8 1.15
PRK80-25-4B 1,050 12 4 118 104 25 30 2.14 M6 G1/8 2.10
PRK80-25-6B 1,500 17 6 118 104 25 30 2.14 M6 G1/8 2.10
PRK125-40-4B 3,500 70 4 168 152 40 34 3 M6 G1/8 4.90
PRK125-40-6B 5,000 100 6 168 152 40 34 3 M6 G1/8 4.90
1 The listed holding forces are reached under optimum conditions. We recommend a safety factor of > 10 %. Please note that surface, material and cleanliness of the rod as well as wear
and tear and the use of rod wipers lead to different holding forces. Test the clamping needed for series production or safety applications in its specifi c application environment and
measure the actual values.
293